AMPT 2025 Full Performance Schedule
June - Sun, Jun 1: Fab Fitty Band @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Jun 5: Kevin Ryan @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Jun 6: Brian Baumgartner @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Jun 7: - Phillips Ave. Plaza - Kobe Provost @ Jones 421 Building - Fab Fitty Band @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Jun 8: Landon Weis @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Jun 12: Janice Gilbert @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Jun 13: Fab Fitty Band @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Jun 14: - Grant Wentzel - “Link West” @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Carey Hofer @ Jones 421 Building - Jeff Thomsen @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Jun 15: Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Jun 19: Emma Boyens @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Jun 20: Holly VandenBerg @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Jun 21: - Janice Gilbert @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Kobe Provost @ Jones 421 Building - Jeff Thomsen @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Jun 22: Kobe Provost @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Jun 26: Holly VandenBerg @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Jun 27: Fab Fitty Band @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Jun 28: - Bev Gibson @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Grant Wentzel - “Link West” @ Jones 421 Building - Landon Weis @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Jun 29: Phillips Ave. Plaza
July - Thu, Jul 3: Kevin Ryan @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Jul 4: Emma Boyens @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Jul 5: - Phillips Ave. Plaza - Bev Gibson @ Jones 421 Building - Jeff Thomsen @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Jul 6: Landon Weis @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Jul 10: Cherapa Place - Fri, Jul 11: Brian Baumgartner @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Jul 12: - Jeff Smith @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Grant Wentzel - “Link West” @ Jones 421 Building - Bev Gibson @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Jul 13: Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Jul 17: Janice Gilbert @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Jul 18: Grant Wentzel - “Link West” @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Jul 19: - Carey Hofer @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Holly VandenBerg @ Jones 421 Building - Lloyd Landing - Sun, Jul 20: Landon Weis @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Jul 24: Kevin Ryan @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Jul 25: Fab Fitty Band @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Jul 26: - Carey Hofer @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Kobe Provost @ Jones 421 Building - Jeff Thomsen @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Jul 27: Fab Fitty Band @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Jul 31: Emma Boyens @ Cherapa Place
August - Fri, Aug 1: Holly VandenBerg @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Aug 2: - Jeff Smith @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Janice Gilbert @ Jones 421 Building - Landon Weis @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Aug 3: Janice Gilbert @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Aug 7: Kevin Ryan @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Aug 8: Emma Boyens @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Aug 9: - Carey Hofer @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Jones 421 Building - Jeff Thomsen @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Aug 10: Landon Weis @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Aug 14: Holly VandenBerg @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Aug 15: Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Aug 16: - James Dean Acoustic @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Jeff Thomsen @ Jones 421 Building - Bev Gibson @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Aug 17: Kobe Provost @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Aug 21: Kevin Ryan @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Aug 22: Grant Wentzel - “Link West” @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Aug 23: - Phillips Ave. Plaza - Bev Gibson @ Jones 421 Building - Jeff Smith @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Aug 24: Landon Weis @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Thu, Aug 28: Emma Boyens @ Cherapa Place - Fri, Aug 29: Holly VandenBerg @ Phillips Ave. Plaza (5–7 PM) - Sat, Aug 30: - Carey Hofer @ Phillips Ave. Plaza - Kobe Provost @ Jones 421 Building - Jeff Thomsen @ Lloyd Landing - Sun, Aug 31: Phillips Ave. Plaza
